Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 2 Men, 50m Butterfly 20 years and older
10.10.2025 - 16:40 Startlist
Age
Heat1 of 10
3 MERIMAA, Vadim 45  MyFitness NT
4 POSIO, Heikki 62 Kempeleen Pyrinto 51.90
5 MALK, Lauri 88  Espoon Kilpauinti 52.76
6 HONKONEN, Toivo 75  S.C. Pingviinit NT
Heat 2 of 10
1 VELDEMANN, Janno 43 Tuk 45.56
2 LOIK, Kaspar Paul 24 TOPi Ujumisklubi 44.34
3 ZUBKO, Robert 27  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 42.87
4 HERZIG, Peter 45  Schwimmverein beider Basel 40.70
5 PETERS, Koit 60  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 41.43
6 LAHT, Lembit 76  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 43.54
7 NIELSEN, Flemming 71  Hovedstad 45.44
8 PANKAKOSKI, Jaakko 69  Keravan Uimarit 46.68
Heat 3 of 10
1 LYNGBO, Sofus 65  Swim Team Taastrup 40.00
2 TOTT, Eric 33  TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.11
3 JUDIN, Eero 44  ORCA Helsinki 36.37
4 LINDEN, Johan 58  Goeteborg 35.78
5 ANDERSSON, Henrik 52  Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 36.10
6 LAAKSO, Rami 57  Hydra Platypus 36.96
7 HERRERA, Daniel 40  Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 39.03
8 TEPONOJA, Timo 70  Cetus Espoo 40.69
Heat 4 of 10
1 MELLER, Mika 58  Espoon Kilpauinti 35.07
2 WESTERBERG, Paul 64  Swim Power SIF 34.83
3 KUOKKANEN, Hannu 77  Vaasan Uimaseura 34.54
4 SAARINEN, Mikko 45  Espoon Kilpauinti 34.36
5 SEPANDI, Veiko 53  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 34.45
6 STARCKE, Bjoern 62  Hillerod Svommeklub 34.80
7 LUNDIN, Peter 66  Kungsbacka 34.87
8 KOZLOVSKIS, Aksels 30 PKKobras 35.07
Heat 5 of 10
1 HENNERT, Lars 64  Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 34.00
2 KALVIAINEN, Vesa 57  Lahden Uimaseura 3341
3 ERIXON, Jorgen 65  Goeteborg 32.53
4 POYHOLA, Mika 59  S.C. Pingviinit 32.06
5 TIKKERBAR, Artur 65  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 32.24
6 TAMURI, Erko 56  MyFitness 33.00
7 LAIKARI, Jukka 66  S.C. Pingviinit 34.00
8 SJOSTROM, Max 58 Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club 34.03
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 10
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KOIVISTO, Kari
SARKOVSKIS, Eduards
JOHANSSON, Folke
KRUGER, Harald
TISTAD, Holger
MATUCHNIAK, Perko
SARIN, Vadim

KIIPPA, Albert

Heat 7 of 10
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AGNELL, Hakan
GAHM, Anders
HEIKKILA, Petri
ZAPASNIK, Jan
FERRARA, Federico
HAGGSTROM, Thomas
TORNHULT, Johan
BODEN, Henrik

Heat 8 of 10
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CHAMANT, Guillaume
FJELDSTAD, Jan Kare
GHEZAIEL, Yassine-Emmanuel
LOSS, Dylan P

JOHANSEN, Christoffer
SCHWARTE, Timo
GRAUDUZIS, Aleksis
GUSTAFSSON, Rolf

Heat 9 of 10
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ABRAHAMSSON, Christer
NISSEN, Ole Garm
KORABLOVS, Aleksejs
UKKONEN, Sami
SVANBERG, Per
SUURVALLI, Aldo

NURMI, Atte

VESTLY, Sturla

Heat 10 of 10
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OLVIK, Andres

BARBOSA DOS REIS, Guilherme

ULFSKANS, Jonas
GADDING, Kimmo
KARU, Fred
LAHDETLUOMA, Tuomas
LOVISA, Claudio
BARWICK, James
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27
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39
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39
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39
43
32
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39
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Hydra Platypus

Rezeknes pilseta

Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club

Taby Sim

SK Neptun

Hamburger Schwimm-Club r.V. von 1879
Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi

SK Neptun

SK Neptun

Goeteborg

Speedo Masters Finland
Cetus Espoo

Espoon Kilpauinti

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Vaesby SS

Danderyd Simklubb

Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK
Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry

Roma

Roma

Espoon Kilpauinti

PK Kobras

SK Neptun

Goeteborg

Sigma Swim Birkerod

SK Delfins

Simmis Wanda ry

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry
Haugesund Triatlonklubb

Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club
SK Laxen

Espoon Kilpauinti

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Speedo Masters Finland
Hovedstad

East Leeds UK

31.81
31.58
31.49
31.20
31.36
31.50
31.66
32.00

31.00
30.91
30.29
30.19
30.22
30.40
30.97
31.10

30.16
30.11
30.00
29.50
29.50
30.00
30.14
30.16

29.50
28.86
28.56
28.33
28.50
28.64
29.00
29.50

27.90
27.64
26.56
25.68
25.74
2741
27.83
28.01
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