

Nordic Open Masters Championships  
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 2 Men, 50m Butterfly 20 years and older  
10.10.2025 - 16:40 Startlist

	Age		
<u>Heat 1 of 10</u>			
3 MERIMAA, Vadim	45	MyFitness	NT
4 POSIO, Heikki	62	Kempeleen Pyrinto	51.90
5 MALK, Lauri	88	Espoon Kilpauinti	52.76
6 HONKONEN, Toivo	75	S.C. Pingviinit	NT
<u>Heat 2 of 10</u>			
1 VELDEMANN, Janno	43	Tuk	45.56
2 LOIK, Kaspar Paul	24	TOPi Ujumisklubi	44.34
3 ZUBKO, Robert	27	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	42.87
4 HERZIG, Peter	45	Schwimmverein beider Basel	40.70
5 PETERS, Koit	60	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	41.43
6 LAHT, Lembit	76	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	43.54
7 NIELSEN, Flemming	71	Hovedstad	45.44
8 PANKAKOSKI, Jaakko	69	Keravan Uimarit	46.68
<u>Heat 3 of 10</u>			
1 LYGBO, Sofus	65	Swim Team Taastrup	40.00
2 TOTT, Eric	33	TOPi Ujumisklubi	37.11
3 JUDIN, Eero	44	ORCA Helsinki	36.37
4 LINDEN, Johan	58	Goeteborg	35.78
5 ANDERSSON, Henrik	52	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	36.10
6 LAAKSO, Rami	57	Hydra Platypus	36.96
7 HERRERA, Daniel	40	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	39.03
8 TEPONOJA, Timo	70	Cetus Espoo	40.69
<u>Heat 4 of 10</u>			
1 MELLER, Mika	58	Espoon Kilpauinti	35.07
2 WESTERBERG, Paul	64	Swim Power SIF	34.83
3 KUOKKANEN, Hannu	77	Vaasan Uimaseura	34.54
4 SAARINEN, Mikko	45	Espoon Kilpauinti	34.36
5 SEPANDI, Veiko	53	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	34.45
6 STARCKE, Bjoern	62	Hillerod Svømmeklub	34.80
7 LUNDIN, Peter	66	Kungsbacka	34.87
8 KOZLOVSKIS, Aksels	30	PK Kobras	35.07
<u>Heat 5 of 10</u>			
1 HENNERT, Lars	64	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	34.00
2 KALVIAINEN, Vesa	57	Lahden Uimaseura	33.41
3 ERIXON, Jorgen	65	Goeteborg	32.53
4 POYHOLA, Mika	59	S.C. Pingviinit	32.06
5 TIKKERBAR, Artur	65	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	32.24
6 TAMURI, Erko	56	MyFitness	33.00
7 LAIKARI, Jukka	66	S.C. Pingviinit	34.00
8 SJOSTROM, Max	58	Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club	34.03

Nordic Open Masters Championships  
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 10

1 KOIVISTO, Kari	56	Hydra Platypus	31.81
2 SARKOVSKIS, Eduards	55	Rezeknes pilseta	31.58
3 JOHANSSON, Folke	60	Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club	31.49
4 KRUGER, Harald	58	Tabby Sim	31.20
5 TISTAD, Holger	48	SK Neptun	31.36
6 MATUCHNIAK, Perko	49	Hamburger Schwimm-Club r.V. von 1879	31.50
7 SARIN, Vadim	41	Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi	31.66
8 KIIPPA, Albert	64	SK Neptun	32.00

Heat 7 of 10

1 AGNELL, Hakan	55	SK Neptun	31.00
2 GAHM, Anders	59	Goeteborg	30.91
3 HEIKKILA, Petri	65	Speedo Masters Finland	30.29
4 ZAPASNIK, Jan	46	Cetus Espoo	30.19
5 FERRARA, Federico	42	Espoon Kilpauinti	30.22
6 HAGGSTROM, Thomas	52	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	30.40
7 TORNHULT, Johan	50	Vaesby SS	30.97
8 BODEN, Henrik	66	Danderyd Simklubb	31.10

Heat 8 of 10

1 CHAMANT, Guillaume	33	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	30.16
2 FJELDSTAD, Jan Kare	56	Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK	30.11
3 GHEZAIEL, Yassine-Emmanuel	44	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	30.00
4 LOSS, Dylan P	36	Roma	29.50
5 JOHANSEN, Christoffer	40	Roma	29.50
6 SCHWARTE, Timo	37	Espoon Kilpauinti	30.00
7 GRAUDUZIS, Aleksis	27	PK Kobras	30.14
8 GUSTAFSSON, Rolf	65	SK Neptun	30.16

Heat 9 of 10

1 ABRAHAMSSON, Christer	53	Goeteborg	29.50
2 NISSEN, Ole Garm	47	Sigma Swim Birkerod	28.86
3 KORABLOVS, Aleksejs	47	SK Delfins	28.56
4 UKKONEN, Sami	39	Simmis Wanda ry	28.33
5 SVANBERG, Per	54	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	28.50
6 SUURVALI, Aldo	58	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	28.64
7 NURMI, Atte	44	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	29.00
8 VESTLY, Sturla	57	Haugesund Triatlonklubb	29.50

Heat 10 of 10

1 OLVIK, Andres	39	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	27.90
2 BARBOSA DOS REIS, Guilherme	49	Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club	27.64
3 ULFSKANS, Jonas	39	SK Laxen	26.56
4 GADDING, Kimmo	43	Espoon Kilpauinti	25.68
5 KARU, Fred	32	Kalevi Ujumiskool	25.74
6 LAHDETLUOMA, Tuomas	40	Speedo Masters Finland	27.41
7 LOVISA, Claudio	39	Hovedstad	27.83
8 BARWICK, James	43	East Leeds UK	28.01